Commercial Recreation Specialists

807 Liberty Drive

Suite 101

Verona, Wl 535
Phone: 608-848-8781

Quoted to:

Franklin Lakes Board of Education

490 Pulis Avenue

Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417

USA

Attn:

Customer ID

FRANKLIN LAKES BOE

Quantity
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

NOTE: This quote is vaiid for 30 days. Please review the above information carefully. It defines your
order as we understand it. If satisfactory, please sign and date below, and then fax this quote fo

Item

WX WAVE-S802
WX SOLAR-SS
WX STROBE-SS
WX WAVE-TRI

WX WAVE-S802
WX SOLAR-SS

WX STROBE-SS
WX WAVE-TRI

WX WAVE-ANT-EXT

WX WAVE-8502
WX SOLAR-SS
WX STROBE-SS
WX WAVE-TRI

WX WAVE-ANT-EXT

Fax: 608-848-8782

Quotation

Quote Number:
RW120815A-REV1

Grace Abernathy

Ship to:

Franklin Lakes Board of Education

490 Pulis Avenue

Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417

USA
Good Thru Payment Terms
1121116 PURCHASE ORDER NET 30

Description
* FRANKLIN AVENUE MIDDLE SCHOOL *

WAVE Dual Remote Siren Station

WAVE Siren Station Solar Option

WAVE Siren Station Strobe Light Option
Heavy Duty WAVE Siren Tripod

Roof Mount Pallet

* HIGH MOUNTAIN ROAD SCHOOL *

WAVE Dual Remote Siren Station

WAVE Siren Station Solar Option

WAVE Siren Station Strobe Light Option
Heavy Duty WAVE Siren Tripod

WAVE Extended Range Receiving Antenna Kit
* COLONIAL ROAD SCHOOL *

WAVE Dual Remote Siren Station

WAVE Siren Station Solar Option

WAVE Siren Station Strobe Light Option
Heavy Duty WAVE Siren Tripod

Roof Mount Pallet

WAVE Extended Range Receiving Antenna Kit

608-848-8782, or send a signed copy with your deposit to the address above. We will begin

processing your order upon receipt of both your DEPOSIT AND APPROVAL SIGNATURE, per the
terms indicated on your quote above. Additional surcharges may apply depending on final delivery
address, actual delivery requirements, and payment method. Please note that a 3% convenience fee

may apply to credit card orders.

Customer Acceptance:

Date:

Quote Date:

Dec 22, 2015

Page:

1

Sales Rep
Rich Wills
Unit Price Extension

1920.00 1,920.00
740.00 74000
740.00 740.00
160.00 160.00
150.00 150.00
1,.820.00 1,920.00
740.00 74000
740.00 740.00
160.00 160.00
125.00 125.00
1,920.00 1,920.00
740,00 74000
740.00 740.00
160.00 160.00
150.00 150,00
125.00 125.00
Subtotal Continued
Sales Tax Continued
Freight Continued
Total Continued



Commercial Recreation Specialists

807 Liberty Drive

Suite 101

Verona, Wil 53593

Phone: 608-848-8781

Quoted to:

Frankiin Lakes Board of Education

490 Pulis Avenue

Frankiin Lakes, NJ 07417

USA
Attn: Grace Abernathy
Customer ID

FRANKLIN LAKES BOE

Quantity
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Item

WX WAVE-S502
WX SOLAR-SS
WX STROBE-SS
WX WAVE-TRI

WX WAVE-ANT-EXT
<DISCOUNT#SC>
<LIGHTNING SVC>

Fax: 608-848-8782

Ship to:
Franklin Lakes Board of Education
490 Pulis Avenue

Quotation

Quote Number:
RW120815A-REV1

Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417

USA
Good Thru Payment Terms
112116 PURCHASE ORDER NET 30
Description
* WOODSIDE AVENUE SCHOCL *

WAVE Dual Remote Siren Station

WAVE Siren Station Solar Option

WAVE Siren Station Strobe Light Option

Heavy Duty WAVE Siren Tripod

Roof Mount Pallet

WAVE Extended Range Receiving Antenna Kit

NEW JERSEY STATE CONTRACT DISCOUNT (A81431)
Installation, Startup & Training

NOTE: This quote is valid for 30 days. Please review the above information carefully. If defines your
order as we understand it. If satisfactory, please sign and date below, and then fax this quote to
608-848-8782, or send a signed copy with your deposit to the address above. We will begin
processing your order upon receipt of both your DEPOSIT AND APPROVAL SIGNATURE, per the
terms indicated on your quote above. Additional surcharges may apply depending on final delivery
address, actual delivery requirements, and payment method. Please note that a 3% convenience fee
may apply to credit card orders.

Customer Acceptance:

Date:

Quote Date:
Dec 22, 2015
Page:
2
Sales Rep
Rich Wills
Unit Price Extension
1920.00 1,920.00
740.00 74000
740.00 740.00
160.00 160.00
150.00 150.00
125.00 125.00
301.30 -301.30
22350.00 2,350.00
Subtotal 17.113.70
Sales Tax
Freight 400.00
Total 17,513.70



